

Project Name: Front Street Sidewalk Improvement  
 Bid Opening: 4/12/23 1:00 PM  
 Location: Harrison, ME  
 ENG/PM: Jeff Preble, PE  
 Project No: 20882A

Issuing Office: Topsham Office  
 11 Bowdoin Mill Island, Ste 140  
 Topsham, ME 04086

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Drew Corporation		Pratt & Son		Glidden Paving		J. Pratt Construction	
Item	Qty.	UNIT		UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID											
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (4%)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 86,750.00	\$ 86,750.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Test Pits	2	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Ledge Excavation*	25	CY*	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Pavement and Curb Removal	865	CY	\$ 7.25	\$ 6,271.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,975.00
7	Excavation	360	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00
8	Pavement Milling (1.5-inch depth)	1,830	CY	\$ 12.50	\$ 22,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 20,130.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,960.00
9	Aggregate Base Course	310	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00
10	6-inch Underdrain	465	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 34,875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,900.00
11	15-inch Storm Drain	195	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 20,475.00
12	Behind the Curb Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
13	Drain Manhole	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	Vertical Granite Curb	525	LF	\$ 104.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,375.00
15	Granite Tipdown Curb Section	16	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,600.00
16	Concrete Sidewalk	260	SY	\$ 190.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,600.00
17	Detectable Warning Device	8	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
18	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5 mm Base	27	TON	\$ 185.00	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 5,805.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 8,640.00
19	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5 mm Surface	150	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00
20	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 mm Drives	40	TON	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00
21	Hot Mix Asphalt 4.75 mm Shim*	75	TON	\$ 185.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00
22	4-inch Solid White Pavement Stripe	1,580	LF	\$ 0.70	\$ 1,106.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,370.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,580.00
23	4-inch Double Yellow Pavement Stripe	850	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00
24	Rigid Insulation	185	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,775.00
25	Deciduous Trees	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
26	Deciduous Shrubs	10	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00
27	Evergreen Shrubs	3	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00
28	Herbaceous Plants	250	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,000.00
29	Improved Topsoil	110	CY	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 12,650.00
30	Seed	95	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,520.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 30)					\$ 337,222.25		\$ 363,999.00		\$ 374,425.00		\$ 395,945.00

Unit price entry error on bid form  
 Entered as \$90,000/SY  
 Rob Drew indicates unit price was meant to be \$190